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Stépan Hrbek

Sergej Berezjuk
Kubiczek Michal
Ondrej Havelka

Petr Soucek

Klara Zemkova
Tomas Mik

Jakub Rakovsky
Michaela Svobodova
David Jurac¢dk

Jan Soucek

Elias Dudarec
Antonin Zemek

Max Hozda

Marek Tobias Janik
Petr Soukup CZE
Marek Fizer

Jachym Hrbek
JindFich Treybal jr.
Roman KoZusnik
Tomas Brnusak
Richard Slonek - N
Lubos Rendl

Daniela Kozus$nikova
Matsukevich Vladimir Vladimirovich
Lucie Fizerova
Simon Galia

Jonas Durania
JindFich Treybal
Jakub Stor CZE
Rostislav Berezjuk
Adam Kurfiirst
Darius Krestian
Vojtéch Stary
Martin Pravec

Lukas Novacek - N
Adam Jurtik

Pavel Jurtik

Simon Brnuséak
Matéj Polansky
Tomas Jurtik - N
Zbysek Cerny

Tereza Kratka - CZE
Julie Foldynova
Maxmilian Mikes CZE
Kevin Mocek

Michal Kolbusovsky
Dmytro Khimchenko
Vit Jakubec

01.05.2021 10+2"

IpoFadl’

2
1
6
13
4
5
17
12
20
14
10
19
18
8
36
31
11
24
37
22
3
26
35
30
23
9
25
28
7

16
15
21
27

33
32

29

39
38
34

Iskore

22
25,1
13,2
12,8
18,8
12,3

8,3
9,7

11
15,1
12,7

5,8
7,8
11,8

18
9,9
6,1

7,2
21,3
3,9

1,7
7,2
18,6

4,6
14,5

9,6
9,7
71
5,3
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08.05.2021 10+2"

poradi

3
2
1
13

12

15

17

18

11

21

10

22

19

27

16
14

24

26

20

25

28

30
29

Iskore

20,9
24,8
28,9
10,7
12,4
22,5
12,4
11,2

9,7
8,6
8,8
7,8
71

12,4
17,6
44
15,2
3,6

3,8
0,5
8,3
11,6

P

=== - - -

15.05.2021 10+2"

poradi Iskore

2 27,5
5 16,5
1 20
9 16,6
3 18,7
8 9,8
12 10,5
0

4 19,7
6 14,2
15 7,8
10 7,5
19 3,3
7 11,1
17 9,4
22 0
24 0
0

0

14 12,5
0

13 6,7
25 0
11 9,2
0

0

16 51
20 3,7
0

21 2,8
18 13
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

27 0
0

23 0
0

26 0

22.05.2021 10+2"

poradi Iskore

3 19,3
1 24
0

8 15,2
10 8,2
0

6 15,5
12 10,1
16 8,8
17 6,1
4 12,5
5 11
2 16,6
0

11 13,4
9 15
0

0

14 10,9
0

0

13 6,6
7 11,7
0

0

0

21 1,8
15 7,7
0

19 2,4
0

0

0

0

0

0

20 3,2
18 2,4
0

22 1,2
0

0

0

24 0
0

0

23 0
0

0

29.05.2021 10+2"

poradi

1
4
5
6

19
11
8
2
15
14
10
3

18
12
17
24

25

26
13

20

16

21
22

23

Iskore

30,7
20
15,8
24,2
1,7
10,8
13,1
18,7
8,8
6,8
11,2
16,4
0
44
10,3
3,6
0
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poradi

celkem
101,1
93,9
77,9
68,8
58,1
55,4
51,5
49,7
48,3
45,8
45
43,7
35,5
34,4
33,1
32,8
27,5
27,5
26,1
23,3
21,3
21
19,4
19,2
18,8
18,6
16
16
14,5
13,6
13
10,5
9,7
8,2
53
4,4
43
3,8
2,6
2,3
2,1
0,9
0,5
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U2003

U2003

U2003
W

u2011
U2003
w

U2008
U2008
U2008
U2008
U2008
U2003

U2008
U2008
u2011

U2003
U2011
U2011
W2008

W2003
U2011
U2008

U2011

U2003
U2003
U2008
U2003
u?

U2008
U2011
U2011
U2011

U2011
W2011
W2008
U2011
U2008
U2003
U2003
U2008

2003

2008

2011



